Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID___Beneficiary MobileNo

SiD

SID

SID

SID

SiD

SID

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme

State Government Open Merit Scholarship
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students

2021S151001129822

2021S351000889823

2021S3S1001116814

2021S351000937256

2021S3S1001071796

2021S351001158682

2021DHR1000487215

2021DHR1000494378

2021DHR1000419685

2021DHR1000515668

2021DHR1000391058

2021DH0O1000009684

2021V JV1000654814

2021V Jv 1000768797

2021V JO1001708595

2021V J01002450822

2021V JO1001956134

2021V JS1000104508

2021V JB1000255943

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

Asmita Sanjay Chougale
Tiger Ambadas Deshmukh
ApurvaVikram Waghmare
Rushikesh Mahadev Kamble
Samrudhi Sunil More
Mayuresh Sanjay Sawant
Soudarya Sunil Adanaik
Shruti Suresh Kulkarni
AishvaryaVilas Patil

Shruti Suresh Kulkarni
Shreya Shailesh Kulkarni
Vikramsinh Rajendra Patil
Prathamesh Rajendra Dangole
Akata Uttam Gavali

Siddesh Rahul Mudrale
Suhani Deepak Sutar

Rutika Sunil Mithari
Niranjan Aadinath Kajave

Siddhi Vasantrao Watharkar

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHMC07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMC07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMC07746263

BMHMCO07740238

8390353533

9373617652

8087344934

7262922580

9503191333

9421287484

7066684277

9823924560

9322439757

9823924560

8975835694

8669446383

8421222676

9503183008

9067229907

7820869819

7385632686

9284851184

9822540584



Division Of Sudent  District Of Student Taluka Of Student Disbursed Amount(?)

DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur

Kolhapur

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

0.00
0.00
0.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
400.00
0.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
400.00
0.00

400.00
3,825.00

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Application Rejected

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Application Rejected

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

C062107215206

C062107440698

C092106998874

C062134180699

C062148174647

C062134293318

C062134293317

C062134787871

C112111742409



Instruction ID Debit Advice ID Account No Credit Date
- - No Amount To Disbursed - -
-- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --
- - No Amount To Disbursed - -
3040140875 C062107215022 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-09 18:00:52
3038286340 C062107440529 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-09 18:00:53
5082864431 C092106998735 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-09-06 18:00:50
3371696106 C062134180295 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-23 18:01:02
3430344572 C062148174436 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xXxXxxx7936 |2021-06-25 17:37:22
3371699489 C062134292853 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-23 18:01:03
3371699488 C062134292853 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-23 18:01:03
-- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --
- - No Amount To Disbursed - -
-- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --
- - No Amount To Disbursed - -
-- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --
IPN21062300009T5 |C062134787385 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxxxxxx7936 |2021-06-23 13:45:25
-- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --
6648699694 C112111742354 |BANK OF MAHARASHTRA | xxXxxxxx7936 |2021-11-12 18:44:06




